CSKM PUBLIC SCHOOL

Chattarpur, Satbari, New Delhi — 110 074
ANNUAL EXAMINATION —2017-18 (7™ March — 28™ March)

(CLASSES: IV - VIIl) MIDDLE SECTION

VENUE : MS Block

Timings : 10.20am to 1.20pm

Classes v Vv Vi Vil Vil

Day & Date

07-03-2018 Wednesday - Open Book/ Preparations

08-03-2018 Thursday GK COMP - RK | sansk/ French | COMP- SK [Sansk/ French
(AP/SY) VB/MBS VB/MBS

09-03-2018 Friday Open Book/ Preparations

10-03-2018 Saturday COMP - RK GK COMP - RK |sansk/ French| COMP-SK

(AP/PSR) \VB/MBS

12-03-2018 Monday Art - MO Art - MO Open Book/ Preparations

13-03-2018 Tuesday - Preparations

14-03-2018 Wednesday [Sansk/ French{Sansk/ French Hindi English Science
VB/MBS VB/MBS (AKG/SY) (YC/MK) (SB/EM)

15-03-2018 Thursday - Open Book

16-03-2018 Friday — Preparations

17-03-2018 Saturday Maths English S.St. Maths Hindi

(PSR) (MK/DP) (AP/NL) (NJP/VS) | (PK/ILS/IAKG)

19-03-2018 Monday - Open Book

20-03-2018 Tuesday - Preparation

21-03-2018 Wednesday Hindi Maths Science \ S.ST. English
(SY/AKG) (NJP/VS) (SB/EM) (AP/NL) (YC/DP)

22-03-2018 Thursday - Open Book

23-03-2018 Friday - Preparations

24-03-2018 Saturday EVS EVS English Hindi Maths
(EM/AP) (PSR/EM) (MK/DP) (AKG/SY) (NJP/VS)

26-03-2018 Monday - Open Book

27-03-2018 Tuesday - Preparation el

28-03-2018 Wednesday English Hindi Maths Science S.St.
(MK/DP) (AKG/SY) (NJP/VS) (SB/ EM) (AP/ NL)

Note:
Sundays—11-03, 18-03 & 25-03-2018. 29-03-2018-Mahavir Jayanti 30-03-2018 — Good Friday
There will be no re-examination for absentees.
Attendance is compulsory even on open book exam and Preparation Days.
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